Proceeding No.

91257144
91264923
91284555
91281101
91282965
97156251
97214203
98160447
98044168
91255905
91264518

91264520
91265414
91271537

FEBRUARY 2025
Hearing Date

Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Tuesday, February 11, 2025
Wednesday, February 12, 2025
Thursday, February 13, 2025
Wednesday, February 19, 2025
Thursday, February 20, 2025
Thursday, February 20, 2025
Thursday, February 20, 2025
Thursday, February 20, 2025
Tuesday, February 25, 2025

Thursday, February 27, 2025

TRADEMARK TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD
HEARING SCHEDULE

Hearing
Time

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Hearing
Location
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
In-Person

Virtual


https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qt=adv&procstatus=All&pno=91257144&propno=&qs=&propnameop=&propname=&pop=&pn=&pop2=&pn2=&cop=&cn=
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=91264923
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=91284555
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=91281101
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=91282965
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=97156251
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=97214203
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=98160447
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=98044168
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=91255905
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=91264518
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=91264520
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=91265414
https://ttabvueint.uspto.gov/ttabvue/v?qs=91271537

